
Pos 

 

D1 
1 

 

D2 
1 

 

D3 
1 

 

D4 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

 

D5 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

17 

12 

68 

85 
81 
10 

9 
827 

20 

70 

43 

Name 

Honza Rieger 

Pavel Langer 

Sven Steinbach 

Benjamin Dam 
Pavel Machulda 
Tim Rädlein 

Václav Laušman 
Libor Neckář 
Danny Luderer 

Lubomír Světinský 

Thomas Dehnel 

Class 

D1 

D2 

D3 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D5 

Laps 

8 

7 

7 

8 
8 
4 

6 

8 

D i f f  

5 2 . 8 1 5  
4  L a p s  

D N F  
D N S  
D N S  

D N S  

Total Tm 

17:07.849 

18:05.193 

18:04.611 

16:29.760 
17:22.575 
16:53.069 

13:52.771 

16:25.721 

Best Tm 

2:06.464 

2:29.043 

2:31.714 

2:00.904 
2:08.288 
2:30.824 

2:11.082 

2:01.409 

State 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

AU 
CZ 
DE 

CZ 
CZ 
DE 

CZ 

DE 

Name team 

Rieger Motorsport 

GT2 Motorsport 

B&S Rennsportabteilung 

Hoffmann Racing 
HKC RACING 
Rädlein Racing 

SAPE Motorsport 
Lander Racing team 
HKC Racing 

Motorsport Světinský 

PROCAR Motorsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.039 

Avg. Speed 

173,024 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.904 

Best Speed 

176,332 

Best Lap by 

85 - Benjamin Dam 

 

Printed: 16.09.2019 20:01:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek, Petra Krzáková 

Race Director: David Friček 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Slovakia Ring 
Závod 2 

Skupina D 

Race started at 18:02:04 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

11.09.2019 17:30 


